
TRANSMAROC 2023
DETAILS ZR04

1 22 LEGUILLIER Camille/FATH Julien F Débutant 0 0 1 0 0 -1 3
2 11 GABRIELLE Julien /GABRIELLE Dominque F Expert 0 1 0 0 1 -2 6 3 3
3 1 GAROSI Serge/PIRET Jean-Marc F Expert 0 1 0 0 0 -3 7 1 4
= 2 EUVRARD Arnaud/EUVRARD Adeline F Expert 0 1 1 0 1 -2 7 0 4
5 3 LEBOUCHER Philippe/ANCEL Stéphane F Expert 1 2 3 0 0 -1 8 1 5
= 6 MOUTON Emerson/DELEYE Ben B Expert 0 2 1 2 3 0 8 0 5
= 17 SAGE Emmanuel/VALOSSAINT Eugénie F Débutant 1 1 0 0 0 -3 8 0 5
8 7 SPILLEBEEN Peter/KONINGS Warre B Expert 1 3 3 1 2 0 10 2 7
= 19 MEILLERE Jacques Zizou/MEILLERE Marie F Débutant 2 1 1 0 0 -3 10 0 7
= 20 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves F Débutant 1 1 0 0 0 -4 10 0 7
= 23 SAMPEUR Geroges/SAMPEUR Anne F Débutant 1 2 1 2 2 -1 10 0 7

12 14 BONNETAIN Patrick /CALDEIRA Antonio F/Pt Débutant 1 3 3 1 1 -1 11 1 8
= 15 BOULLEY Benjamin/WACZIARG Gaêlle CH Débutant 1 1 1 1 1 -3 11 0 8

14 16 GUARINOS Patrick/GUARINOS Laetitia/ Louis F Débutant 1 3 3 1 0 -3 14 3 11
= 24 LAGACHE Alain/LAGACHE Véronique F Débutant 2 3 2 2 1 -2 14 0 11

16 28 BRIDOUX Jean-Louis/BONDUELLE Damien F Débutant 1 5 3 0 3 4 16 2 13
= 29 FRAIGNAC Nicolas/FRAIGNAC Valérie F Débutant 1 1 0 0 -2 -5 16 0 13

18 4 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain F Expert 2 5 7 2 1 0 17 1 14
19 9 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie F Expert 0 -1 1 -4 0 -5 21 4 18
20 18 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie F Débutant 2 3 5 5 7 4 26 5 23
21 12 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël F Expert 1 0 0 -3 -2 -8 27 1 24
22 5 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier F Expert 0 5 7 8 13 8 41 14 38
23 25 OTT Julien/VARETZ Yanis CH Débutant -13 -15 -10 -5 0 0 86 45 83
24 21 GOUNON Jean-Christian/JEANNIN Thierry CH/F Débutant -2 9 53 16 4 6 92 6 89
25 30 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle F Débutant -20 -23 17 0 4 0 107 15 104
26 10 LEMOINE Franck/JARRY Thierry F Expert -21 8 6 -7 -35 -3 146 39 143
27 27 FERRARI Brigitte/LAVALLéE Ghislaine F Débutant -11 -18 -30 -41 -50 -52 404 258 401
28 26 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise F Débutant 29 85 100 82 57 54 407 3 404

Moyenne Débutant 00:02:10 00:05:51 00:08:15 00:11:19 00:15:32 00:16:18
Expert 00:01:56 00:05:12 00:07:20 00:10:04 00:13:48 00:14:29
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